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Einzelteile der Lokomotive 36880 maArklin

Erhaltlich beim Fachhandel


Schamall
Notiz
Achtung: Traggestell ist nackt ohne Zahnräder! 


Einzelteile der Lokomotive 36880
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Gebr. Marklin & Cie. GmbH

Aufbau (komplett)
Stirnfenster
Seitenfenster, links

Seitenfenster, rechts

Lichtkérper
Senkschraube

Lok-Unterteil

Leiterplatte Blinklicht

Zylinderschraube
Decoder
Halteplatte
Senkschraube
Steckfassung
Gluhlampe
Gelander

Puffer
Kupplungshaken
Seitenteil, links
Seitenteil, rechts
Feldmagnet
Anker
Motorschild
MotorbUrsten
Lotfahne
Zylinderschraube
Beisatzrad
Zwischenrad
Lagerbolzen
Haftreifen
Traggestell
Kontaktplatte
Schleifer
Senkschraube

Postfach 860
D-73008 Goppingen
www.maerklin.de

Bestell-Nr.

36880
109 316
292 220
292 230
292 240
222 070

756 000

106 128
785 030
600 254
405 040
786 790
604 180
610 040
109 325
761 070
399 740
109 327
109 326
231390
231 440
231 350
601 460
231 470
785 140
239 160
237 310
240 970

7154
109 324
214 260

7185
786 790

109668/0505/SmEf
Anderungen vorbehalten
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